Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chantelle Waugh - (744527) - City of Doncaster Masters Swim S - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.10
2:26.97
2:28.66
2:29.05
2:30.26
2:31.53
2:33.65
2:34.61
2:37.39
2:43.18
2:44.94
2:44.95
2:45.70
2:48.68
2:51.58
2:52.08
2:52.53
2:54.86
2:58.26

3:04.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.10
2:31.53

2:29.05
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

583
539
520
516

491
471
463
438
393
381
381
376
356
338

333
320
302
270

WA Pts
583
491
516

Round

m m I I I

r r r r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

Date

15/12/19
06/11/16
02/04/16
10/02/18
07/11/15
10/02/18
04/07/15
22/11/15
07/12/14
05/04/14
11/01/14
11/05/14
26/10/14
01/12/13
27/07/13
12/05/13
02/12/12
06/04/13
15/04/12
21/07/12

Date
15/12/19
10/02/18
10/02/18

Meet

Doncaster Dartes Distance Trials 2019

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

City of Leeds Grand Prix

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

12th Middlesbrough Open Meet

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

Meet
Doncaster Dartes Distance Trials 2019
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Venue

Adwick
Sunderland
Hull

Leeds

Cardiff

Leeds

Hull
Sunderland
Sunderland
Hull

Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Leeds
Sunderland
Shipley
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Hull

Derby

Shipley

Venue

Adwick
Leeds

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Armthorpe

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Armthorpe
Armthorpe

Armthorpe

Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe

Armthorpe

Club Swam Under

Armthorpe
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Level

Level
4
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:26.97
2:28.66
2:34.61
2:30.26
2:33.65
2:37.39
2:45.70
2:44.95
2:43.18
2:44.94
2:48.68
2:51.58
2:52.08
2:54.86
2:52.53
3:04.87
2:58.26

Copyright 2024

539
520
463

471
438
376
381
393
381
356
338
335

333
270

I I T

-n

r r r r T T I T I I I I T

06/11/16
02/04/16
22/11/15
07/11/15
04/07/15
07/12/14
26/10/14
11/05/14
05/04/14
11/01/14
01/12/13
27/07/13
12/05/13
06/04/13
02/12/12
21/07/12
15/04/12

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
ASANER Regional Age Group Championships
City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

12th Middlesbrough Open Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet

ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet

City of Bradford End of Season Meet

City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet

Sunderland
Hull
Sunderland
Cardiff

Hull
Sunderland
Leeds
Middlesbrough
Hull

Harrogate
Sunderland
Shipley
Middlesbrough
Hull
Sunderland
Shipley

Derby

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe
Armthorpe

Armthorpe

Page 2/2
2
3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



