## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chantelle Waugh - (744527) - City of Doncaster Masters Swim S - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.10	583		15/12/19	Doncaster Dartes Distance Trials 2019	Adwick	Armthorpe	4
2:26.97	539	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Donc Dartes	2
2:28.66	520	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:29.05	516	Н	10/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	2
2:30.26	504	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Donc Dartes	2
2:31.53	491	F	10/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	2
2:33.65	471	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull		3
2:34.61	463	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
2:37.39	438	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland		2
2:43.18	393	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Armthorpe	3
2:44.94	381	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Armthorpe	3
2:44.95	381	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Armthorpe	2
2:45.70	376	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:48.68	356	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Armthorpe	2
2:51.58	338	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Armthorpe	3
2:52.08	335	Н	12/05/13	12th Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Armthorpe	2
2:52.53	333	Н	02/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	Armthorpe	2
2:54.86	320	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Armthorpe	3
2:58.26	302	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Armthorpe	3
3:04.87	270	Н	21/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Armthorpe	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.10	583		15/12/19	Doncaster Dartes Distance Trials 2019	Adwick	Armthorpe	4
2:31.53	491	F	10/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	2
2:29.05 Copyright 202	516 24	Н	10/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							•
2:26.97	539	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sunderland	Donc Dartes	2
2:28.66	520	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Donc Dartes	3
2:34.61	463	Н	22/11/15	ASANER Regional Age Group Championships	Sunderland		2
2:30.26	504	F	07/11/15	City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Donc Dartes	2
2:33.65	471	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull		3
2:37.39	438	Н	07/12/14	ASANER BG Regional Age Group Champs	Sunderland		2
2:45.70	376	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
2:44.95	381	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Armthorpe	2
2:43.18	393	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Armthorpe	3
2:44.94	381	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Armthorpe	3
2:48.68	356	Н	01/12/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Armthorpe	2
2:51.58	338	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Armthorpe	3
2:52.08	335	Н	12/05/13	12th Middlesbrough Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Armthorpe	2
2:54.86	320	Н	06/04/13	Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet	Hull	Armthorpe	3
2:52.53	333	Н	02/12/12	ASA North East Region Age Groups Meet	Sunderland	Armthorpe	2
3:04.87	270	Н	21/07/12	City of Bradford End of Season Meet	Shipley	Armthorpe	3
2:58.26	302	Н	15/04/12	City of Derby 29th Short Course Meet	Derby	Armthorpe	3

Page 2 / 2